t T Year 10 Mathematics
2025 Weekly Course

WEEK TOPIC CLASS TIMES
2025 Weekly Course Monday 4:30pm-6:30pm
Saturday 3:30pm-5:30pm
1 20Jan-26Jan Real Numbers & Surds sund 330 530
2 27)an-2Feb Algebra & Quadratic Equations unday -=>0pm=>:30pm

SCHOOL TERM 1 TUTORIAL TIMES

3 3Feb-9Feb Linear & Simultaneous Equations and Sets Weekdays 3:30pm-4:30pm
4 10Feb- 16 Feb Lines, Angles & Triangles 4:30pm-5:30pm
5 17 Feb-23 Feb Consumer Arithmetic
6 24 Feb-2 Mar The Linear Function & Formulae 5:30pm-6:30pm
7 3 Mar-9 Mar Regions and Non-Linear Relationships 6:30pm-7:30pm
8 10 Mar - 16 Mar Parabolas and Graphs in Practical Situations
9 17Mar-23Mar  Term 1 Revision Lesson Weekends 9:30am-10:30am
10 24 Mar - 30 Mar Intu Term 1 2025 Exam 10:30am-11:30am
11 31 Mar -6 Apr Intu Term 1 2025 Review 11:30am-12:30pm
12 7 Apr-13 Apr Tutorials Only
13 14 Apr - 20 Apr Autumn School Holidays 12:30pm-1:30pm
14 21 Apr - 27 Apr Autumn School Holidays 1:30pm-2:30pm

SCHOOL TERM 2

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

28 Apr - 4 May
5 May - 11 May
12 May - 18 May
19 May - 25 May
26 May - 1 Jun
2Jun-8jun
9Jun-15Jjun
16 Jun - 22 Jun
23Jun-29jun
30 Jun-6Jul

7 Jul - 13 Jul

14 Jul - 20 Jul

SCHOOL TERM 3

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
85
36
37
38

2024 Weekly Course (Term 4) - Intro to Year 11 Mathematics

21 Jul - 27 Jul
28 Jul - 3 Aug

4 Aug - 10 Aug
11 Aug - 17 Aug
18 Aug - 24 Aug
25 Aug - 31 Aug
1Sep-7Sep

8 Sep - 14 Sep
15 Sep - 21 Sep
22 Sep - 28 Sep
29 Sep - 5 Oct
6 Oct-12 Oct

SCHOOL TERM 4

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

13 Oct- 19 Oct
20 Oct - 26 Oct
27 Oct - 2 Nov
3 Nov -9 Nov
10 Nov - 16 Nov
17 Nov - 23 Nov
24 Nov - 30 Nov
1 Dec-7 Dec

8 Dec - 14 Dec
15 Dec - 21 Dec

Deductive Geometry & Polygons
Trigonometry

Sine & Cosine Rule
Measurement

Probability

Trigonometric Functions

Term 2 Revision Lesson

Intu Term 2 2025 Exam

Intu Term 2 2025 Exam Review
Tutorials Only

Winter School Holidays

Winter School Holidays

Logarithms

Statistics 1 - Statistical Representations
Statistics 2 - Univariate & Bivariate Data

Circle Geometry

Polynomial Functions

Solving Polynomials

Term 3 Revision Lesson

Intu Term 3 2025 Exam

Intu Term 3 2025 Exam Review
Tutorials Only

Spring School Holidays

Spring School Holidays

Intro to Absolute Values

Intro to Functions & Relations
Graphing Functions

Vectors

Solving Harder Questions
Permutations & Combinations
Term 4 Revision Lesson

Intu Term 4 2025 Exam

Intu Term 4 2025 Exam Review
Tutorials Only

2:30pm-3:30pm
3:30pm-4:30pm
4:30pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-6:30pm

iIntuition




