

YR10M

Year 10 Mathematics

2025 Weekly Course

WEEK TOPIC

2025 Weekly Course

1	20 Jan - 26 Jan	Real Numbers & Surds
2	27 Jan - 2 Feb	Algebra & Quadratic Equations
SCH	OOL TERM 1	
3	3 Feb - 9 Feb	Linear & Simultaneous Equations and Sets
4	10 Feb - 16 Feb	Lines, Angles & Triangles
5	17 Feb - 23 Feb	Consumer Arithmetic
6	24 Feb - 2 Mar	The Linear Function & Formulae
7	3 Mar - 9 Mar	Regions and Non-Linear Relationships
8	10 Mar - 16 Mar	Parabolas and Graphs in Practical Situations
9	17 Mar - 23 Mar	Term 1 Revision Lesson
10	24 Mar - 30 Mar	Intu Term 1 2025 Exam
11	31 Mar - 6 Apr	Intu Term 1 2025 Review
12	7 Apr - 13 Apr	Tutorials Only
13	14 Apr - 20 Apr	Autumn School Holidays
14	21 Apr - 27 Apr	Autumn School Holidays

SCHOOL TERM 2

15 28 Apr - 4 May	Deductive Geometry & Polygons
16 5 May - 11 May	Trigonometry
17 12 May - 18 May	Sine & Cosine Rule
18 19 May - 25 May	Measurement
19 26 May - 1 Jun	Probability
20 2 Jun - 8 Jun	Trigonometric Functions
21 9 Jun - 15 Jun	Term 2 Revision Lesson
22 16 Jun - 22 Jun	Intu Term 2 2025 Exam
23 23 Jun - 29 Jun	Intu Term 2 2025 Exam Review
24 30 Jun - 6 Jul	Tutorials Only
25 7 Jul - 13 Jul	Winter School Holidays
26 14 Jul - 20 Jul	Winter School Holidays

SCHOOL TERM 3

27 21 Jul - 27 Jul	Logarithms
28 28 Jul - 3 Aug	Statistics 1 - Statistical Representations
29 4 Aug - 10 Aug	Statistics 2 - Univariate & Bivariate Data
30 11 Aug - 17 Aug	Circle Geometry
31 18 Aug - 24 Aug	Polynomial Functions
32 25 Aug - 31 Aug	Solving Polynomials
33 1 Sep - 7 Sep	Term 3 Revision Lesson
34 8 Sep - 14 Sep	Intu Term 3 2025 Exam
35 15 Sep - 21 Sep	Intu Term 3 2025 Exam Review
36 22 Sep - 28 Sep	Tutorials Only
37 29 Sep - 5 Oct	Spring School Holidays
38 6 Oct - 12 Oct	Spring School Holidays

YR10M-T4 2024 Weekly Course (Term 4) - Intro to Year 11 Mathematics

SCHOOL TERM 4

39 13 Oct - 19 Oct	Intro to Absolute Values
40 20 Oct - 26 Oct	Intro to Functions & Relations
41 27 Oct - 2 Nov	Graphing Functions
42 3 Nov - 9 Nov	Vectors
43 10 Nov - 16 Nov	Solving Harder Questions
44 17 Nov - 23 Nov	Permutations & Combinations
45 24 Nov - 30 Nov	Term 4 Revision Lesson
46 1 Dec - 7 Dec	Intu Term 4 2025 Exam
47 8 Dec - 14 Dec	Intu Term 4 2025 Exam Review
48 15 Dec - 21 Dec	Tutorials Only

CLASS TIMES

Monday	4:30pm-6:30pm	
Saturday	3:30pm-5:30pm	
Sunday	3:30pm-5:30pm	
TUTORIAL TIMES		
Weekdays	3:30pm-4:30pm	
	4:30pm-5:30pm	
	5:30pm-6:30pm	
	6:30pm-7:30pm	
Weekends	9:30am-10:30am	

10:30am-11:30am 11:30am-12:30pm 12:30pm-1:30pm 1:30pm-2:30pm 2:30pm-3:30pm 3:30pm-4:30pm 4:30pm-5:30pm 5:30pm-6:30pm

